UNION ELECTRIC COMPANY
1301 GRATIOT STREET
ST. Louls, MISSOURI

MAILING ADDRESS
DONALD F SCHNELL PO BOX 149

VICE PRESIDENT OC tober 1 1 3 19 8 4 ST LOUIS, MISSOURI 63188

Mr. Harold R. Denton, Director

Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Washington, DC 20555 ULNRC-946

Dear Mr. Denton:
DOCKET NUMBER 50-483

CALLAWAY PLANT, UNIT 1
INCORPORATION OF SNUPPS DOCUMENTS INTO APPLICATION

Reference: ULNRC-863 dated July 6, 19&4

The referenced letter listed all documents
submitted by SNUPPS staff to be incorporated into the
Callaway Application.

Since July 6, 1984, additional documents have
been submitted by SNUPPS staff which should also be incor-
porated. Attachment 1 lists these additional submittals,
which are hereby incorporated into the Callaway application.

Very truly yours,

[ Aat LY 11

Donald F. Schnell
DFS/DS/bip
Attachment

cc: J. Holonich



STATE OF MISSOURI )
) S S
CITY OF ST. LOUIS )

Donald F. Schnell, of lawful age, being first duly sworn
upon oath says that he is Vice President-Nuclear and an officer of
Union Electric Company; that he has read the foregoing document and
knows the content thereof; that he has executed the same for and on
behalf of said company with full power and authority to do so; and
that the facts therein stated are true and correct to the best of his
knowledge, information and belief.

By é%i;g‘zhfg b%?;L‘JAZQ
nald F. Schnell

Vice President
Nuclear

SUBSCRIBED and sworn to before me this //,“’day of &M y 198~/

BARBARA™J. PFAF; : j

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATC OF MISSOUR!
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 22, 1385
ST. LOUIS COUNTY



SNUPPS
LETTER NUMBER
SLNRC

84-102

84-104

84-105

84-107
84-108
84-109
84-111

84-114
84-116

84-118

84-120

Attachment to ULNRC- 946

Date

07/16/84

07/26/84

07/27/84

08/16/84
08/10/84
08/23/84
09/05/84

09/17/84
09/20/84

10/02/84

10/09/84

Subject

Justification for Interim
Operation -~ Seismic
Qualification

Inadequate Core Cooling
Instrumentation Testing

Seismic and Dynamic
Qualification

Conformance to Reg. Guide 1.97
Fire Protection Review
Fire Protection Review

Human Factors Involvement in
SNUPPS SPDS Design

Callaway Plant As-Built Drawings

IE Bulletin 83-06, Tube Line
Ccrp. and 83-07, Ray Miller,
Inc. - Supplemental Report

Equipment Qualification -
Justification for Interim
Operation

Justification for Interim
Operation - Seismic
Qualification



cc:

Gerald Charnoff, Esq.

Shaw, Pittman, Potts & Trowbridge
1800 M. Screet, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20036

Nicholas A. Petrick
Executive Director

SNUPPS

5 Choke Cherry Road
Rockville, Maryland 20850

John H. Neisler

Callaway Resident Office

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
RR#1

Steedman, Missouri 65077

William Forney

Division of Projects and

Resident Programs, Chief, Section 1A
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Region III

799 Roosevelt Road

Glen Ellyn, Illinois 60137

Bruce Little
Callaway Resident Office

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
RR#1

Steedman, Missouri 65077



