UNION ELECTRIC COMPANY 1901 GRATIOT STREET ST. LOUIS. MISSOURI MAILING ADDRESS P. O. BOX 149 ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63166 DONALD F. SCHNELL VICE PRESIDENT October 11, 1984 Mr. Harold R. Denton, Director Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, DC 20555 ULNRC-946 Dear Mr. Denton: DOCKET NUMBER 50-483 CALLAWAY PLANT, UNIT 1 INCORPORATION OF SNUPPS DOCUMENTS INTO APPLICATION Reference: ULNRC-863 dated July 6, 1984 The referenced letter listed all documents submitted by SNUPPS staff to be incorporated into the Callaway Application. Since July 6, 1984, additional documents have been submitted by SNUPPS staff which should also be incorporated. Attachment 1 lists these additional submittals, which are hereby incorporated into the Callaway application. Very truly yours, Donald F. Schnell DFS/DS/bjp Attachment cc: J. Holonich B410160265 841011 PDR ADOCK 05000483 PDR

STATE OF MISSOURI)

S S

CITY OF ST. LOUIS)

Donald F. Schnell, of lawful age, being first duly sworn upon oath says that he is Vice President-Nuclear and an officer of Union Electric Company; that he has read the foregoing document and knows the content thereof; that he has executed the same for and on behalf of said company with full power and authority to do so; and that the facts therein stated are true and correct to the best of his knowledge, information and belief.

Ву

Donald F. Schnel

Vice President

Nuclear

SUBSCRIBED and sworn to before me this 11th day of October, 1984.

BARBARA J. PFAFF

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF MISSOURI
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 22, 1985

ST. LOUIS COUNTY

Attachment to ULNRC-946

SNUPPS LETTER NUMBER SLNRC	Date	Subject
84-102	07/16/84	Justification for Interim Operation - Seismic Qualification
84-104	07/26/84	Inadequate Core Cooling Instrumentation Testing
84-105	07/27/84	Seismic and Dynamic Qualification
84-107	08/16/84	Conformance to Reg. Guide 1.97
84-108	08/10/84	Fire Protection Review
84-109	08/23/84	Fire Protection Review
84-111	09/05/84	Human Factors Involvement in SNUPPS SPDS Design
84-114	09/17/84	Callaway Plant As-Built Drawings
84-116	09/20/84	IE Bulletin 83-06, Tube Line Corp. and 83-07, Ray Miller, Inc Supplemental Report
84-118	1.0/02/84	Equipment Qualification - Justification for Interim Operation
84-120	10/09/84	Justification for Interim Operation - Seismic Qualification

cc: Gerald Charnoff, Esq.
Shaw, Pittman, Potts & Trowbridge
1800 M. Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20036

Nicholas A. Petrick Executive Director SNUPPS 5 Choke Cherry Road Rockville, Maryland 20850

John H. Neisler Callaway Resident Office U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission RR#1 Steedman, Missouri 65077

William Forney
Division of Projects and
Resident Programs, Chief, Section 1A
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Region III
799 Roosevelt Road
Glen Ellyn, Illinois 60137

Bruce Little Callaway Resident Office U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission RR#1 Steedman, Missouri 65077